

C.A.No. 4492 OF 1998
ITEM No.1

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 2 in Civil Appeal No.4492/1998

MCDERMOTT INTERNATIONAL INC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BURN STANDARD CO. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for directions and setting aside the award and Office Report)

Date : 05/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Dipankar Gupr, Sr. Adv.
Mr. O.P. Khaitan, Adv.
Mr. Anil Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mrs. Bharti Badesra, Adv.
M/s. O.P. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Abhrajit Mitra, Adv.
Ms. Shipra Ghose,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List as an item in the regular hearing list.
Hearing is expedited.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master
Court Master